Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

Standard Packaging .....50 pcs. per tube
Adjustment Tool ..............................H-90
Product Dimensions  How To Order
RJ26  F  W  202
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
REV. 08/10
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
RJ26FX/
RJR26FX
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
MIL-PRF-22097
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
RJ26FW/RJR26FW
Common Dimensions
RJ26FP/
RJR26FP
 How To Order
RJR26  F  W  204  P
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
Failure Rate
 M = 1.0 %
 P = 0.1 %
 R = 0.01 %
MIL-PRF-39035
1 3 CW
CLOCKWISE
CCW
2 WIPER
*Common dimensions
AVA